
14 from 19 February 2023

Southampton • Bitterne • Chartwell Green • West End • Hedge End 14

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Southampton Vincents Walk Stop CG 0550 0645 0720 0752 0825 0855
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1425 1455 1525 1555 1630 1705 1740 1810 1845 1930 2130
Southampton Civic Centre 0554 0650 0725 0757 0830 0900 30 00 1430 1500 1530 1601 1636 1711 1745 1815 1850 1934 2134
Northam Princes Street 0558 0655 0730 0802 0835 0905 35 05 1435 1506 1536 1607 1642 1717 1751 1820 1855 1938 2138
Bitterne Shops 0604 0702 0737 0809 0842 0912 42 12 1442 1514 1544 1616 1651 1726 1759 1827 1902 1943 2143
Townhill Way Bramble Mews 0606 0705 0740 0812 0845 0915 45 15 1445 1517 1547 1619 1654 1729 1802 1830 1905 1945 2145
Chartwell Green Shops 0610 0709 0744 0816 0849 0919 49 19 1449 1521 1551 1623 1658 1733 1806 1834 1909 1948 2148
West End Midlands Estate 0613 0713 0748 0820 0853 0923 53 23 1453 1526 1556 1628 1703 1738 1811 1838 1913 1951 2151
Hedge End Superstores 0620 0720 0755 0827 0900 0930 00 30 1500 1534 1604 1636 1711 1746 1819 1845 1920 1957 2157
Hedge End Rail Station 0628 0728 0803 0835 0908 0938 08 38 1508 1542 1612 1644 1719 1754 1827 1853 1928 2004 2204

Saturdays  and Good Friday

Southampton Vincents Walk Stop CG 0605 0655 0755 0825 0855
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1725 1755 1825 1930 2130
Southampton Civic Centre 0609 0700 0800 0830 0900 30 00 1730 1800 1830 1934 2134
Northam Princes Street 0613 0705 0805 0835 0905 35 05 1735 1805 1834 1938 2138
Bitterne Shops 0619 0712 0812 0842 0912 42 12 1742 1812 1840 1943 2143
Townhill Way Bramble Mews 0621 0715 0815 0845 0915 45 15 1745 1815 1842 1945 2145
Chartwell Green Shops 0625 0719 0819 0849 0919 49 19 1749 1819 1846 1948 2148
West End Midlands Estate 0628 0723 0823 0853 0923 53 23 1753 1823 1849 1951 2151
Hedge End Superstores 0635 0730 0830 0900 0930 00 30 1800 1830 1856 1957 2157
Hedge End Rail Station 0643 0738 0838 0908 0938 08 38 1808 1838 1904 2004 2204

Sundays  and Bank Holiday Mondays

Southampton Vincents Walk Stop CG 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1915
Southampton Civic Centre 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1920
Northam Princes Street 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1804 1924
Bitterne Shops 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1809 1929
Townhill Way Bramble Mews 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1811 1931
Chartwell Green Shops 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1814 1934
West End Midlands Estate 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1817 1937
Hedge End Superstores 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1823 1943
Hedge End Rail Station 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1830 1950



14 from 19 February 2023

Hedge End • West End • Chartwell Green • Bitterne • Southampton 14

 

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Hedge End Rail Station 0555 0635 0705 0735 0805 0843
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1413 1443 1513 1545 1615 1650 1725 1805 1905 2007 2207
Hedge End Superstores 0601 0641 0712 0742 0812 0850 20 50 1420 1450 1521 1553 1623 1658 1733 1812 1912 2013 2213
West End Midlands Estate 0607 0648 0719 0750 0820 0858 28 58 1428 1458 1529 1601 1631 1706 1741 1819 1919 2020 2220
Allington Lane Roundabout 0610 0651 0722 0754 0824 0901 31 01 1431 1501 1533 1605 1635 1710 1745 1822 1922 2023 2223
Townhill Way Bramble Mews 0614 0655 0726 0759 0829 0906 36 06 1436 1506 1538 1610 1640 1715 1750 1826 1926 2027 2227
Bitterne Shops 0617 0659 0730 0804 0834 0910 40 10 1440 1510 1543 1615 1645 1720 1755 1829 1929 2029 2229
Northam Princes Street 0623 0706 0737 0812 0842 0917 47 17 1447 1517 1550 1622 1652 1727 1802 1836 1936 2034 2234
Southampton Vincents Walk 0630 0715 0747 0822 0852 0926 56 26 1456 1526 1600 1632 1702 1737 1812 1845 1945 2042 2242

Saturdays  and Good Friday

Hedge End Rail Station 0648 0743 0813 0843
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1713 1813 1907 2007 2207
Hedge End Superstores 0654 0750 0820 0850 20 50 1720 1820 1913 2013 2213
West End Midlands Estate 0701 0758 0828 0858 28 58 1728 1827 1920 2020 2220
Allington Lane Roundabout 0704 0801 0831 0901 31 01 1731 1830 1923 2023 2223
Townhill Way Bramble Mews 0708 0806 0836 0906 36 06 1736 1834 1927 2027 2227
Bitterne Shops 0711 0810 0840 0910 40 10 1740 1837 1930 2029 2229
Northam Princes Street 0717 0817 0847 0917 47 17 1747 1844 1936 2034 2234
Southampton Vincents Walk 0726 0826 0856 0926 56 26 1756 1853 1945 2042 2242

Sundays  and Bank Holiday Mondays

Hedge End Rail Station 0745 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1832
Hedge End Superstores 0751 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1839
West End Midlands Estate 0758 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1846
Allington Lane Roundabout 0800 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1849
Townhill Way Bramble Mews 0804 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1853
Bitterne Shops 0807 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1856
Northam Princes Street 0813 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811 1902
Southampton Vincents Walk 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1910


